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MONDAY 19 AUGUST 2019

DIVISION 1

DIVISION 2

DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4  CIVIL TRIALS

19168/11 Zuko Kenneth Tolbert vs Minister of Police

10199/12 The City of Cape Town vs Killarney Property Investments
(Pty) Ltd

15832/13 Pamela Tsengiwe vs Director of The Public Prosecutions,
Western Cape

1821/14 Aviwe Mkhetshana vs The Mec for Health, Western Cape
Provincial Department of Health

18833/14 Shirley Beani Langeveldt vs The Road Accident Fund

13116/15 Carel Herman De Ruyter Van Gend vs The Road Accident Fund

4899/15 David Didi Mgenge vs Minister of Public Works

3668/16 Maatje Wessels vs Frans Pieter Retief van Wyk

14196/17 Damien Didier Francois Blondes vs Jabulani Ntombikayise
Madlingozi

18817/17 Ishmail Boolay vs Kitunu Jean Marie Muwana

12879/18 Absa Bank Ltd vs PC-Mac CC & 2 others

13068/18 Johannes Tobias Muller vs The National Director of Public
Prosecutions & 3 others

13971/18 Hisham Allie N.O. obo Ismail Allie vs Farhana Vally
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20298/18

20612/18

DIVISION A

DIVISION C

DIVISION D

DIVISION E

DIVISION G

DIVISION ]

DIVISION K

DIVISION L

SA Metal Group (Pty) Ltd vs Deon Jeftha & 2 others

Annelisa Williams vs Enrico Williams

CASE NO. CRIMINAL TRIALS

CC27/19

CC40/18
CC40/17

CC63/18

CC71/17
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CC62/18

CC10/19

CC67/18
CC73/18

cc
CC17/19

S vs F Murphy & 6 others

S vs A Pieters & 1 other
S vs K Harrison & 4 others

S vs D Manno & 1 other

Svs T A Mathabela & 14 others
Svs] Heyns & 1 other

Svs] N Kamono
S vs R Samuels & 6 others

S vs H Harker

S vs N Jange & 2 others
S vs L Simons

Svs R Jimmy
Svs L S Lekoro
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